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Yearn, Yearns, Yearned, Yearning Quiz

1. The slaves _____ for freedom.

A. Yearns
B. Yearn
C. Yearning
D. Yearned

2. Phil had _____ to be a pilot from an early age.

A. Yearn
B. Yearned
C. Yearns
D. Yearning

3. The convalescent child penned up in the house was _____ to go out and play with his brothers.

A. Yearning
B. Yearned
C. Yearn
D. Yearns

4. He says that he tried to get a mortal named Xena to do it, and becomes angry when Ares persistently
_____ for Xena.

A. Yearned
B. Yearning
C. Yearns
D. Yearn

5. Her heart _____ for the starving, homeless children.

A. Yearns
B. Yearned
C. Yearning
D. Yearn

6. Baldwin's essays, such as the collection "Notes of a Native Son explore racial, sexual, and class
matters in Western societies, most notably in mid-20th-century America, and their inevitable if
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unnamable tensions with personal identity, something taken for granted, uncertainties, _____, and
questing.

A. Yearns
B. Yearning
C. Yearned
D. Yearn

7. He _____ after letters from home.

A. Yearned
B. Yearns
C. Yearn
D. Yearning

8. Hannah _____ for a child.

A. Yearned
B. Yearns
C. Yearn
D. Yearning

9. He had a deep _____ to return to his home town.

A. Yearn
B. Yearned
C. Yearning
D. Yearns

10. To-day thy beauty in all its splendour I see and describe, for I _____ for thee.

A. Yearned
B. Yearns
C. Yearn
D. Yearning
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. D

2. B

3. A

4. C

5. B

6. B

7. A

8. A

9. C

10. C


